


AEROSOL PRODUCTS ............................................................................................................................... 1

DISINFECTANTS PRODUCTS...................................................................................................................... 1

RESTROOM CLEANERS........................................................................................................................... 1-2

HAND CLEANSERS.................................................................................................................................... 2

CLEAN N’ FRESH®  ..................................................................................................................................... 2

CLEANERS............................................................................................................................................. 2-3

ENVIROPATROL®....................................................................................................................................... 4

FLOOR CARE.......................................................................................................................................... 4-5

CARPET CARE........................................................................................................................................... 5

METAL AND FURNITURE POLISH................................................................................................................ 5

VEHICLE CARE.......................................................................................................................................... 6

AIR FRESHENER........................................................................................................................................ 6

FOOD SERVICE SPECIALITES..................................................................................................................... 6

HAND DISHWASH DETERGENTS................................................................................................................. 6

DRAIN OPENERS....................................................................................................................................... 7

LAUNDRY.................................................................................................................................................. 7

WAREWASH.............................................................................................................................................. 7

PRE-MOISTENED WIPES............................................................................................................................ 8

ACCESSORIES........................................................................................................................................... 8

CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS......................................................................................................................... 8

TABLE OF CONTENTS



AEROSOL PRODUCTS ITEM
CODE PACK

700 SPECIAL Dust Mop Treatment 82333 12/16 oz

AQUA-STEEL Water-Based Stainless Steel Cleaner 81233 12/18 oz

CLEAR LEMON PLUS Foaming Disinfectant-Cleaner 85133 12/18 oz

FESTIVAL Lemon Furniture Polish 81133 12/16 oz

EASY-UP Baseboard Stripper 80733 12/19 oz

OVEN & GRIDDLE CLEANER 80133 12/19 oz

SILICONE LUBRICANT All Purpose 83433 12/18 oz

SPRAY SOLVS IT! Multipurpose Cleaner/Degreaser 80633 12/19.5 oz

STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER Oil-Based 82033 12/13.5 oz

VANDALISM MARK REMOVER 83033 12/16 oz

WINDA SHINE Foaming Glass Cleaner 80333 12/18.5 oz

DISINFECTANT PRODUCTS ITEM
CODE PACK

NEUTRACIDE 64 Germicidal, Detergent & Deodorant 75228 4/1 gal

CLEAR PINE Disinfectant, Virucide & Cleaner 73628 4/1 gal

CLEAR MINT Disinfectant, Virucide & Cleaner 75628 4/1 gal

CLEAR LEMON Disinfectant, Virucide & Cleaner

77628 4/1 gal

77619 5 gal pail

77611 55 gal drum

OMNI-Q Detergent Disinfectant Ready-to-Use
73123 12/1 qt

73128 4/1 gal

PINE II Pine Odor Disinfectant* 79028 4/1 gal

MULTI-Q Disinfectant-Sanitizer-Virucide
75028 4/1 gal

75019 5 gal pail

RESTROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANERS ITEM
CODE PACK

BREEZE RTU Non-Acid Germicide 70223 12/1 qt

SHOWER PATROL DISINFECTANT Mild Acid RTU 74023 12/1 qt

SHOWER PATROL DISINFECTANT Mild Acid Concentrate 74028 4/1 gal

PORCELAIN & BOWL CLEANER Disinfectant, 9% HCl 76223 12/1 qt

PRETTY POTTY Disinfectant Bowl Cleaner, 20% HCl
76323 12/1 qt

76328 4/1 gal

RESTROOM CLEANERS ITEM
CODE PACK

SHOWER PATROL Mild Acid RTU Bathroom Cleaner
39323 12/1 qt

39328 4/1 gal

SUDSING CRÈME CLEANSER 14423 12/1 qt

SOLO Mildew Stain Remover 39523 12/1 qt

PERFECT Non-Acid Restroom Cleaner 72023 12/1 qt

*   EPA availability restriction. Not for sale in California
     Carroll label products that have been certified as Kosher by the Orthodox Union, New York, New York.

1



2

TOM SHIRLEY TM WASHROOM CARE ITEM
CODE PACK

SAFETY FOAM Cleaner/Deodorizer GIN23 12/1 qt

BEAUTY SEAL Polish and Preservative IBS23 12/1 qt

SHOWERS 'N' STUFF Acidic Detergent
SHO23 12/1 qt

SHO28 4/1 gal

WOOD TO WOOD Protector WTW23 12/1 qt

HAND CLEANSERS ITEM
CODE PACK

ULTREX Antimicrobial Luxury Hand Soap 52928 4/1 gal

CARE-ALL Hand and Body Soap 56428 4/1 gal

READY FOR USE HAND SOAP
55328 4/1 gal

55311 55 gal drum

PALPON Antibacterial Lotion Soap
55728 4/1 gal

55711 55 gal drum

E-2 BRUTE’! Sanitizing Hand Soap 53728 4/1 gal

40% PURE COCONUT OIL Liquid Hand Soap
55228 4/1 gal

55211 55 gal drum

THICK PINK Industrial Hand Soap
55928 4/1 gal

55958 4/1 gal disp

AMIGO Citrus-Powered Waterless Hand Cleaner 44228 4/1 gal

BORAX Powdered Hand Soap W/Lanolin 96382 10/5 lb box

INSTANT HAND SANITIZER W/Aloe
also available in 800 mL Clean N Fresh

52018 24/4 oz

52025 12/18 oz

CLEAN N FRESH® VALUE LINE PRODUCTS - 800mL ITEM
CODE PACK

ULTREX ANTIMICROBIAL HAND SOAP 52917 12/800 mL

PINK HAND SOAP 58817 12/800 mL

CLEAN N FRESH CONTOUR DISPENSER 800 mL 60562 12 ea/case

CLEAN N FRESH® SKIN CARE SYSTEM - 800mL ITEM
CODE PACK

TODAY’S CHOICE All Purpose 50617 12/800 mL

LOTION HAND SOAP PLUS Antimicrobial 51117 12/800 mL

INSTANT HAND SANITIZER W/Aloe
also available in 4 oz and 18 oz bottles 52017 12/800 mL

GLASS CLEANERS ITEM
CODE PACK

WINDA SHINE Non-Ammoniated Glass Cleaner
also available in aerosol pc 803

14123 12/1 qt

14128 4/1 gal

14111 55 gal drum

WINDO CLEAR Ammoniated Glass Cleaner
27323 12/1 qt

27328 4/1 gal

CONCENTRATED GLASS CLEANER Non-Ammoniated 18328 4/1 gal



3

ALL PURPOSE CLEANER - DEGREASERS ITEM
CODE PACK

PRISM Neutral Cleaner/Degreaser
10128 4/1 gal

10119 5 gal pail

CARDINAL Concentrated All-Purpose Cleaner 11428 4/1 gal

SUPER SIX Neutral No-Rinse All-Purpose Cleaner
12628 4/1 gal

12619 5 gal pail

UNO! Multi Use Cleaner Fresh Lavender Fragrance 18928 4/1 gal

PINE OIL Activated Cleaner (60% Pine Oil) PIN28 4/1 gal

PINE CLEANER Concentrated Cleaner/Deodorant 34028 4/1 gal

READY-TO-USE HEAVY DUTY CLEANER - DEGREASERS ITEM
CODE PACK

SPRAY SOLVS IT! Multi-Purpose Cleaner-Degreaser
also available in aerosol pc 806 12223 12/1 qt

SPRINT RTU Spray Cleaner & Degreaser 12323 12/1 qt

HEAVY DUTY CLEANER - DEGREASERS ITEM
CODE PACK

SOLVS IT! Extra H/D Cleaner/Degreaser

11528 4/1 gal

11519 5 gal pail

11511 55 gal drum

BIG BICEP Degreaser Cleaner

W1428 4/1 gal

W1419 5 gal pail

W1411 55 gal drum

WORKHORSE Cleaner Degreaser
19228 4/1 gal

19219 5 gal pail

ORANGE-ALL Citrus Cleaner/Degreaser
15828 4/1 gal

15811 55 gal pail

CONSUME Non-Butyl Degreaser Cleaner

W3428 4/1 gal

W3419 5 gal pail

W3411 55 gal drum

DOOR KNOCKER Non Butyl Cleaner/Degreaser
16628 4/1 gal

16611 55 gal pail

ALL-OFF Powder Concrete Floor Cleaner-Degreaser

95050 25 lb ctn

95007 30 lb pail

95054 50 lb pail

95012 100 lb drum

INDUSTRIAL CLEANER - DEGREASERS ITEM
CODE PACK

DG-90 Natural Citrus Solvent 33128 4/1 gal

    Carroll label products that have been certified as Kosher by the Orthodox Union, New York, New York.



4

Product certified for reduced environmental impact. 
View Specific attributes evaluted: UL.COM/EL 
UL2759

These products meet the Green Seal® GS-40 environmental standard 
for industrial and institutional floor care products based on its reduced 
human and aquatic toxicity and reduced smog production potential.

ENVIROPATROL® - CLEANERS ITEM
CODE PACK

HEAVY DUTY CLEANER 19828 4/1 gal

RESTROOM CLEANER 44028 4/1 gal

OXIDE 2 RTU Peroxide Cleaner/Deodorizer 19623 12/1 qt

HIGH SPEED FLOOR FINISHES ITEM
CODE PACK

POLARIS ULTRA Premium UHS Floor Finish
62328 4/1 gal

62319 5 gal pail

PRO-TRACT Multi Speed Finish
67728 4/1 gal

67719 5 gal pail

STARLIGHT - N Nano Infused Floor Finish
65028 4/1 gal

65019 5 gal pail

FLOOR SEALERS ITEM
CODE PACK

DOWN UNDER All Purpose Acrylic Sealer
65828 4/1 gal

65819 5 gal pail

IN & OUT Water-Based Concrete Sealer
63828 4/1 gal

63819 5 gal pail

FLOOR FINISHES ITEM
CODE PACK

LEVEL BEST Ultra High Solids Floor Finish
69028 4/1 gal

69019 5 gal drum

DIAMOND Urethane Floor Finish
62828 4/1 gal

62819 5 gal drum

TEN Floor Finish
68028 4/1 gal

68019 5 gal drum

ENVIROPATROL® - FLOOR CARE ITEM
CODE PACK

METAL FREE FLOOR FINISH 66719 5 gal pail

WAX & FINISH REMOVER 35028 4/1 gal

MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER 12728 4/1 gal



FLOOR STRIPPERS ITEM
CODE PACK

SUPER STRIP PLUS HD Emulsifier Non-Ammoniated
30828 4/1 gal

30819 5 gal drum

SALVO Mop & Vac Stripper Non-Ammoniated
31028 4/1 gal

31019 5 gal drum

LOW-FOAM Ammoniated Floor Stripper 16428 4/1 gal

FLOOR MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS ITEM
CODE PACK

SPEEDEE MOP Damp Mop Concentrate
10028 4/1 gal

10019 5 gal pail

COWBOY Industrial Floor Cleaner - Low Foam 11728 4/1 gal

SPRAY BUFF Floor Maintainer - RTU 64528 4/1 gal

POINT AFTER Polish Revitalizer 64428 4/1 gal

700 SPECIAL Dust Mop Treatment
also available in aerosol pc 823

34428 4/1 gal

34419 5 gal pail

CARPET SPOTTERS ITEM
CODE PACK

UP & OUT Carpet Stain Remover
28923 12/1 qt

28928 4/1 gal

CARPET CLEANERS ITEM
CODE PACK

QUIK DRAW Carpet Extraction Cleaner 23028 4/1 gal

BUBBLE BUSTER Defoamer 46028 4/1 gal

DRI-DRI Dry Foam Shampoo 28728 4/1 gal

SPIN DRY Carpet Maintainer 29128 4/1 gal

METAL AND FURNITURE POLISHES ITEM
CODE PACK

BRITE BOY Metal Polish & Cleaner

49284 12/16 oz

49223 12/1 qt

49228 4/1 gal

STAINLESS STEEL POLISH/CLEANER Oil Based
also available in aerosol pc 820 32928 4/1 gal

LEMON OIL POLISH for Wood
34523 12/1 qt

34528 4/1 gal

MISTONE Multi-Purpose Cleaner & Polish 49328 4/1 gal

MARBLE POLISH Cleaner & Polish 49423 12/1 qt

5



6

AIR FRESHENER CONCENTRATES ITEM
CODE PACK

HAPPY MALODOR COUNTERACTANT
41723 12/1 qt

41728 4/1 gal

Heavy Duty CHEMICAL DEODORANT
41828 4/1 gal

41811 55 gal drum

CITRUS AIR DEODORANT 78928 4/1 gal

BABY POWDER AIR DEODORANT 79128 4/1 gal

LEMON AIR DEODORANT 79228 4/1 gal

FRESH & CLEAN AIR DEODORANT 79328 4/1 gal

FOOD SERVICE SPECIALTIES ITEM
CODE PACK

HEAVY DUTY OVEN & GRILL CLEANER
also available in aerosol pc 801

40523 12/1 qt

40528 4/1 gal

LIME OFF Heavy Duty Delimer
37528 4/1 gal

37511 55 gal drum

DEVOUR Foaming Meatroom Degreaser

13628 4/1 gal

13619 5 gal pail

13611 55 gal drum

QUARRY TILE CLEANER Mild Acid 32528 4/1 gal

WMO-10 Mineral Oil 43928 4/1 gal

TEA & COFFEE URN Cleaner - Powder A05A6 4/5 lb jar

COFFEE CLEAN Decanter & Cup Cleaner CCL84 12/16 oz

HAND DISHWASHING DETERGENTS ITEM
CODE PACK

ANTIBACTERIAL Hand Dishwash 54628 4/1 gal

BLUE LIQUID Hand Dishwash SBB28 4/1 gal

YELLOW LIQUID Hand Dishwash 29428 4/1 gal

LD-33 Lotionized Hand Dishwash 22228 4/1 gal

GREEN LIQUID Hand Dishwash 29828 4/1 gal

SILKY PINK Economy Hand Dishwash 29928 4/1 gal

PINK SUDS Powdered Hand Dishwash

90350 25 lb ctn

90310 50 lb ctn

90312 100 lb drum

    Carroll label products that have been certified as Kosher by the Orthodox Union, New York, New York.

VEHICLE CARE PRODUCTS ITEM
CODE PACK

LIFE-GUARD Vinyl & Leather Dressing
44823 12/1 qt

44828 4/1 gal

WASH & WAX for Autos

27828 4/1 gal

27819 5 gal pail

27811 55 gal drum



LAUNDRY DETERGENTS ITEM
CODE PACK

CARRO-LO Non-Phosphate Laundry Detergent
91010 50 lb ctn

91012 100 lb drum

SUNSHINE Phosphated Institutional Laundry Detergent
94250 25 lb ctn

94210 50 lb ctn

944 LAUNDRY DETERGENT Low Phosphate

94450 25 lb ctn

94410 50 lb ctn

94412 100 lb drum

ALTA Non-Phosphate Laundry Detergent
91147 40 lb pail

91110 50 lb ctn

LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT Non-Phosphate 24219 5 gal pail

LAUNDRY SOFTENER ITEM
CODE PACK

PLYFLEX LIQUID Fabric Softener
42328 4/1 gal

42319 5 gal pail

WAREWASH DETERGENTS ITEM
CODE PACK

LIQUID MACHINE DISHWASH 39819 5 gal pail

CLD Chlorinated Machine Dishwash
97451 25 lb pail

97454 50 lb pail

WAREWASH ADDITIVES ITEM
CODE PACK

WAREWASH ADDITIVES
38828 4/1 gal

38819 5 gal pail

FRYER CLEANER ITEM
CODE PACK

DEEP FATFRY CLEANER
952A6 4/5 lb jar

95251 25 lb pail

LIQUID LAUNDRY BOOSTER ITEM
CODE PACK

ALKOR Silicated Laundry Booster 33219 5 gal pail

LAUNDRY BLEACHES ITEM
CODE PACK

PAGOSA Dry Chlorine Bleach 90110 50 lb ctn

DRAIN OPENERS ITEM
CODE PACK

ENZYME DRAIN OPENER 26923 12/1 qt

26928 4/1 gal

ALKA-LION Alkaline Drain Opener/Maintainer 39123 12/1 qt

7
    Carroll label products that have been certified as Kosher by the Orthodox Union, New York, New York.



CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS ITEM
CODE PACK

NRC NON ACID RESTROOM CLEANER A5323 12/1 qt

CDG CLEANER/DEGREASER A4928 4/1 gal

NAP NEUTRAL A/P CLEANER A4828 4/1 gal

RGC RTU GLASS CLEANER A5828 4/1 gal

PCL PINE CLEANER A5028 4/1 gal

OGC OVEN & GRILL CLEANER A5128 4/1 gal

PDW PINK DISHWASH A5228 4/1 gal

PHS PINK HAND SOAP A5428 4/1 gal

HSF HIGH SHINE FINISH
A5728 4/1 gal

A5719 5 gal pail

MSF MID SOLIDS FINISH
A5528 4/1 gal

A5519 5 gal pail

FST FLOOR STRIPPER
A5628 4/1 gal

A5619 5 gal pail

8

PRE-MOISTENED WIPES ITEM
CODE PACK

TOUGH & GRITTY INDUSTRIAL CLEANER W01WA1 6/70 @ 12"x10"

ULTREX ANTIMICROBIAL HAND CLEANSER 681WA1 6/70 @ 12"x10"

HAND SANITIZER 682WF1 6/80 @ 6"x8"

OMNI DISINFECTANT 770WG1 6/80 @ 6"x8"

WINDA SHINE GLASS AND SURFACE W03WF1 6/80 @ 6"x8"

UNO MULTI USE CLEANER W04WF2 6/40 @ 12"x10"

STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER/POLISH W02WB1 6/40 @ 12"x10"

VANDALISM MARK REMOVER W05WB1 6/40 @ 12"x10"

UP & OUT CARPET/UPHOLSTERY W06WF2 6/40 @ 12"x10"

ACCESSORIES ITEM
CODE PACK

WIPES RACK, 128 mm 61024 1 EACH

WIPES RACK, 105 mm 61025 1 EACH



40% PURE COCONUT OIL LIQUID HAND SOAP.....................................................  2
700 SPECIAL DUST MOP TREATMENT................................................................. 5
944 LAUNDRY DETERGENT LOW PHOSPHATE....................................................  7
AER0SOL PRODUCTS ............................................................................................ 1
AIR FRESHNER CONCENRATES ........................................................................... 6
ALKA-LION ALKALINE DRAIN OPENER/MAINTAINER..........................................  7
ALKOR SILICATED LAUNDRY BOOSTER............................................................... 7
ALL-OFF POWDER CONCRETE FLOOR CLEANER-DEGREASER...........................  3
ALTA NON-PHOSPHATE LAUNDRY DETERGENT..................................................  7
AMIGO CITRUS-POWERED WATERLESS HAND CLEANER...................................  2
ANTIBACTERIAL HAND DISHWASH...................................................................... 6
AQUA-STEEL WATER-BASED STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER AEROSOL...............  1
BABY POWDER AIR DEODORANT.......................................................................... 6
BEAUTY SEAL-TOM SHIRLEY™.............................................................................. 2
BIG BICEP DEGREASER CLEANER......................................................................... 3
BLUE LIQUID HAND DISHWASH ............................................................................ 6
BORAX POWDERED HAND SOAP W/LANOLIN..................................................... 2
BREEZE RTU NON-ACID GERMICIDE..................................................................... 1
BRITE BOY METAL POLISH & CLEANER................................................................ 5
BUBBLE BUSTER DEFOAMER................................................................................ 5
CARDINAL CONCENTRATED ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER.......................................  3
CARE-ALL HAND AND BODYSOAP......................................................................... 2
CARRO-LO NON-PHOSPHATE LAUNDRY DETERGENT........................................  7
CDG CLEANER/DEGREASER.................................................................................. 8
CITRUS AIR DEODORANT....................................................................................... 6
CLD CHLORINATED MACHINE DISHWASH........................................................... 7
CLEAN N FRESH® CONTOUR DISPENSER 800 ML................................................  2
CLEAR LEMON DISINFECTANT, VIRUCIDE & CLEANER.........................................1
CLEAR LEMON PLUS FOAMING DISINFECTANT-CLEANER AEROSOL................  1
CLEAR MINT DISINFECTANT, VIRUCIDE & CLEANER...........................................  1
CLEAR PINE DISINFECTANT, VIRUCIDE & CLEANER............................................  1
COFFEE CLEAN DECANTER & CUP CLEANER....................................................... 6
CONCENTRATED GLASS CLEANER NON-AMMONIATED.....................................  2
CONSUME NON-BUTYL DEGREASER CLEANER...................................................  3
COWBOY INDUSTRIAL FLOOR CLEANER-LOW FOAM..........................................  5
DEEP FATFRY CLEANER......................................................................................... 7
DEVOUR FOAMING MEATROOM DEGREASER..................................................... 6
DG-90 NATURAL CITRUS SOLVENT....................................................................... 3
DIAMOND URETHANE FLOOR FINISH................................................................... 4
DOOR KNOCKER HEAVY DUTY CLEANER/DEGREASER......................................  3
DOWN UNDER ALL PURPOSE ACRYLIC SEALER...................................................4
DRI-DRI DRY FOAM SHAMPOO...............................................................................5
E-2 BRUTE’! SANITIZING HAND SOAP....................................................................2 
EASY-UP BASEBOARD STRIPPER AEROSOL.........................................................1 
ENZYME DRAIN OPENER........................................................................................7 
FESTIVAL LEMON FURNITURE POLISH AEROSOL................................................1 
FRESH & CLEAN AIR DEODORANT.........................................................................6 
FRYER CLEANER......................................................................................................7 
FST FLOOR STRIPPER.............................................................................................8 
GREEN LIQUID HAND DISHWASH...........................................................................6 
HAND SANITIZER WIPES.........................................................................................8 
HAPPY MALODOR COUNTERACTANT....................................................................6 
HEAVY DUTY CHEMICAL DEODORANT..................................................................6 
HEAVY DUTY CLEANER - ENVIROPATROL ............................................................4 
HEAVY DUTY OVEN & GRILL CLEANER..................................................................6 
HSF HIGH SHINE FINISH.........................................................................................8 
IN & OUT WATER-BASED CONCRETE SEALER.......................................................4 
INSTANT HAND SANITIZER W/ALOE......................................................................2 
LD-33 LOTIONIZED HAND DISHWASH ...................................................................6 
LEMON AIR DEODORANT........................................................................................6 
LEMON OIL POLISH FOR WOOD.............................................................................5 
LEVEL BEST ULTRA HIGH SOLIDS FLOOR FINISH................................................4 
LIFE-GUARD VINYL & LEATHER DRESSING...........................................................6 
LIME OFF HEAVY DUTY DELIMER..........................................................................6 
LIQUID LAUNDRY BOOSTER....................................................................................7 
LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT NON-PHOSPHATE...............................................7 
LIQUID MACHINE DISHWASH.................................................................................7 
LOTION HAND SOAP PLUS ANTIMICROBIAL.........................................................2 
LOW-FOAM AMMONIATED FLOOR STRIPPER.......................................................5 
MARBLE POLISH CLEANER & POLISH...................................................................5 
METAL FREE FLOOR FINISH - ENVIROPATROL.....................................................4 
MISTONE MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER & POLISH..................................................5 
MSF MID SOLIDS FINISH........................................................................................8 
MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER - ENVIROPATROL........................................................4 
MULTI-Q DISINFECTANT-SANITIZER-VIRUCIDE.....................................................1 
NEUTRACIDE 64 GERMICIDAL, DETERGENT & DEODORANT...............................1 
NAP NEUTRAL A/P CLEANER ................................................................................8 
NRC NON ACID RESTROOM CLEANER...................................................................8 
OGC OVEN & GRILL CLEANER.................................................................................8 
OMNI DISINFECTANT WIPES..................................................................................8 
OMNI-Q DETERGENT DISINFECTANT READY-TO-USE...........................................1 
ORANGE-ALL CLEANER/DEGREASER....................................................................3 
OVEN & GRIDDLE CLEANER AEROSOL...................................................................1 
OXIDE 2 RTU PEROXIDE CLEANER/DEODORIZER - ENVIROPATROL...................4 
PAGOSA DRY CHLORINE BLEACH..........................................................................7 
PALPON ANTIBACTERIAL LOTION SOAP...............................................................2 
PCL PINE CLEANER ................................................................................................8 
PDW PINK DISHWASH.............................................................................................8 
PERFECT NON-ACID RESTROOM CLEANER..........................................................1 
PHS PINK HAND SOAP............................................................................................8 
PINE CLEANER CONCENTRATED CLEANER/DEODORANT...................................3 
PINE II PINE ODOR DISINFECTANT.........................................................................1 

PINE OIL ACTIVATED CLEANER (60% PINE OIL)....................................................3 
PINK HAND SOAP....................................................................................................2 
PINK SUDS POWDERED HAND DISHWASH...........................................................6 
PLYFLEX LIQUID FABRIC SOFTENER......................................................................7 
POINT AFTER POLISH REVITALIZER......................................................................5 
POLARIS ULTRA PREMIUM UHS FLOOR FINISH ..................................................4
PORCELAIN & BOWL CLEANER DISINFECTANT, 9% HCL......................................1 
PRETTY POTTY DISINFECTANT BOWL CLEANER, 20% HCL.................................1 
PRISM NEUTRAL CLEANER/DEGREASER.............................................................3 
PRO-TRACT MULTI SPEED......................................................................................4 
QUARRY TILE CLEANER MILD ACID.......................................................................6 
QUIK DRAW CARPET EXTRACTION CLEANER.......................................................5 
READY - TO - USE HEAVY DUTY CLEANER - DEGREASERS..................................3 
READY FOR USE HAND SOAP.................................................................................2 
RESTROOM CLEANER - ENVIROPATROL...............................................................4 
RGC RTU GLASS CLEANER.....................................................................................8 
SAFETY FOAM-TOM SHIRLEY™ ..............................................................................2 
SALVO MOP & VAC STRIPPER NON-AMMONIATED..............................................5 
SHOWER PATROL DISINFECTANT MILD ACID CONCENTRATE............................1 
SHOWER PATROL DISINFECTANT MILD ACID RTU...............................................1 
SHOWER PATROL MILD ACID RTU BATHROOM CLEANER...................................1 
SHOWERS ‘N’ STUFF-TOM SHIRLEY™ ....................................................................2 
SILICONE LUBRICANT ALL PURPOSE....................................................................1 
SILKY PINK ECONOMY HAND DISHWASH.............................................................6 
SOLO MILDEW STAIN REMOVER............................................................................1 
SOLVS IT! EXTRA H/D CLEANER/DEGREASER......................................................3 
SPEEDEE MOP DAMP MOP CONCENTRATE..........................................................5 
SPIN DRY CARPET MAINTAINER............................................................................5 
SPRAY BUFF FLOOR MAINTAINER-RTU................................................................5 
SPRAY SOLVS IT! MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER-DEGREASER AEROSOL...............1 
SPRAY SOLVS IT! MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER-DEGREASER RTU........................3
SPRINT RTU SPRAY CLEANER & DEGREASER......................................................3 
STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER OIL-BASED AEROSOL.............................................1 
STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER/POLISH WIPES.......................................................8 
STAINLESS STEEL POLISH/CLEANER OIL BASED................................................5 
STARLIGHT - N NANO INFUSED FLOOR FINISH....................................................4 
SUDSING CRÈME CLEANSER..................................................................................1 
SUNSHINE PHOSPHATED INSTITUTIONAL LAUNDRY DETERGENT...................7 
SUPER SIX NEUTRAL NO-RINSE ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER..................................3 
SUPER STRIP PLUS HD EMULSIFIER NON-AMMONIATED..................................5 
TEA & COFFEE URN CLEANER-POWDER................................................................6 
TEN FLOOR FINISH..................................................................................................4 
THICK PINK INDUSTRIAL HAND SOAP..................................................................2 
TODAY’S CHOICE ALL PURPOSE............................................................................2 
TOM TM SHIRLEY WASHROOM CARE .....................................................................2 
TOUGH & GRITTY INDUSTRIAL CLEANER WIPES..................................................8 
ULTREX ANTIMICROBIAL HAND CLEANSER WIPES.............................................8 
ULTREX ANTIMICROBIAL HAND SOAP...................................................................2 
ULTREX ANTIMICROBIAL LUXURY HAND SOAP....................................................2 
UNO MULTI USE CLEANER WIPES..........................................................................8 
UNO! MULTI USE CLEANER FRESH LAVENDER FRAGRANCE..............................3 
UP & OUT CARPET STAIN REMOVER.....................................................................5 
UP & OUT CARPET/UPHOLSTERY WIPES..............................................................8 
VANDALISM MARK REMOVER................................................................................1 
VANDALISM MARK REMOVER WIPES....................................................................8 
VEHICLE CARE PRODUCTS ....................................................................................6 
WASH & WAX FOR AUTOS.......................................................................................6
WAX & FINISH REMOVER - ENVIROPATROL..........................................................4
WINDA SHINE FOAMING GLASS CLEANER AEROSOL..........................................1
WINDA SHINE GLASS AND SURFACE WIPES........................................................8
WINDA SHINE NON-AMMONIATED GLASS CLEANER...........................................2
WINDO CLEAR AMMONIATED GLASS CLEANER...................................................2
WMO-10 MINERAL OIL.............................................................................................6
WOOD TO WOOD-TOM SHIRLEY™ ...........................................................................2 
WORKHORSE............................................................................................................3 
YELLOW LIQUID HAND DISHWASH........................................................................6 

INDEX

9
   9900PL20150901



CARROLL 
Business Philosophy

DISTRIBUTOR
Alliance Group

Our shared vision
The best source of privately branded cleaning and 
maintenance chemicals

Our value
Consistent quality, superior service and unimpeachable 
integrity

Our differentiating uniqueness’
Centrally Located Manufacturing and Distributor Hub
Industry’s Broadest Product Line
Business Technology Advantage

Carroll Company was founded in 1921 and we’ve been 
serving the needs of the sanitary supply trade ever 
since. Over the years Carroll Company has built a strong 
reputation based upon outstanding Quality, Value and 
Integrity. Today Carroll is building upon the past with 
unique services, products, and philosophies designed to 
make our selected distributors more competitive and 
profitable.

2900 W. Kingsley Rd. Garland, TX 75041

www.carrollco.com    •    1.800.527.5722


